
La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

1A
AIT HSSAINE MARIE
0961650X
ORVAULT
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 10 8 6 24 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 8 6 5 19 136
7 10 7 6 23 159
8 9 7 7 23 182
9 10 9 7 26 208
10 7 7 6 20 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 8 8 7 23 118
6 8 7 7 22 140
7 10 10 8 28 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 9 7 M 16 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

1B
ARCHER ANTOINE
0417496A
COUERON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 10 8 M 18 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 8 8 7 23 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 8 8 26 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 10 10 9 29 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 263
Total 10 16 Total 9 19 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

1C
GUILLOTON MARCEL
0875719U
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 8 8 6 22 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 9 8 5 22 176
8 6 6 6 18 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 10 9 7 26 92
5 10 8 8 26 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 9 8 6 23 191
9 10 8 2 20 211
10 8 7 6 21 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 232
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

1D
KERLOCH JEAN PHILIPPE
0837761K
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 9 M 18 33
3 9 7 M 16 49
4 10 7 7 24 73
5 10 7 M 17 90
6 9 9 8 26 116
7 10 9 M 19 135
8 9 8 8 25 160
9 10 9 8 27 187
10 10 9 9 28 215

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 7 7 23 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 8 7 24 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 260
Total 10 11 Total 9 22 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

2A
BATARD JEAN-MICHEL
0029152M
MAISDON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 9 8 8 25 119
6 8 7 3 18 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 9 6 24 210
10 9 9 6 24 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 8 7 25 122
6 9 7 5 21 143
7 9 8 8 25 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

2B
BILLON PASCAL
0294493B
NANTES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 M 17 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 10 10 7 27 169
8 10 10 7 27 196
9 10 8 7 25 221
10 8 8 6 22 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 10 30 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 10 10 9 29 184
8 10 8 7 25 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 10 8 28 266

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 266
Total 10 19 Total 9 13 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

2C
COTILLON MARC
1003122I
LE BIGNON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 7 7 23 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 8 7 6 21 200
9 8 8 6 22 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 10 7 27 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 9 6 25 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 9 9 9 27 204
9 8 8 8 24 228
10 9 8 7 24 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252
Total 10 6 Total 9 23 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

2D
POUILLAS JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
0700095Y
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 9 7 7 23 150
7 8 8 M 16 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 8 7 7 22 215
10 9 7 M 16 231

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 7 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 8 6 23 154
7 9 9 6 24 178
8 9 9 6 24 202
9 9 9 6 24 226
10 10 10 9 29 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

3A
BAUDROUET YOHANN
1018199F
MAISDON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 7 6 3 16 38
3 8 8 7 23 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 10 7 7 24 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 8 8 7 23 211
10 8 6 2 16 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 7 4 21 73
4 8 6 4 18 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 10 9 6 25 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 10 5 3 18 184
9 10 7 6 23 207
10 7 3 3 13 220

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 220
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

3B
BIRON ANTHONY
0298956C
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 6 24 157
7 10 7 M 17 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 10 10 7 27 256

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 9 27 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 270
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 526

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

3C
LAVAUD FRANCOIS
0290579X
BASSE GOULAINE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 5 2 16 40
3 8 8 6 22 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 8 8 7 23 162
8 10 8 6 24 186
9 10 10 9 29 215
10 8 7 6 21 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 8 7 24 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 M 19 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 10 9 6 25 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 247
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

3D
RIEN ARNAUD
0747160F
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 8 8 8 24 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 M 19 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 10 9 7 26 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 7 6 M 13 222
10 10 8 7 25 247

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 10 10 9 29 69
4 10 8 8 26 95
5 9 7 M 16 111
6 8 7 6 21 132
7 10 10 8 28 160
8 10 8 8 26 186
9 10 8 7 25 211
10 10 10 9 29 240

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 240
Total 10 19 Total 9 13 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

4A
BEAUGE GERARD
0324998J
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 10 7 27 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 8 7 25 181
8 10 10 7 27 208
9 9 8 6 23 231
10 10 9 6 25 256

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 10 10 9 29 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 9 9 8 26 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

4B
COUPRIE BENOIT
0731914J
MONTAIGU
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 8 28 193
8 10 10 8 28 221
9 10 10 7 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 6 24 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 M 19 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 270
Total 10 26 Total 9 24 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

4C
MALOUBIER FRANCK
0992178E
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 1 20 44
3 8 8 5 21 65
4 8 7 4 19 84
5 7 5 M 12 96
6 10 8 8 26 122
7 10 7 6 23 145
8 10 9 6 25 170
9 8 7 4 19 189
10 7 5 5 17 206

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 4 3 14 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 8 6 5 19 78
5 8 8 6 22 100
6 9 9 7 25 125
7 10 9 9 28 153
8 10 9 3 22 175
9 8 8 6 22 197
10 8 6 1 15 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

5B
BRENOT ADRIEN
0036826D
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 8 26 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 25 Total 9 34 Total points 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

5C
NAUD BERNARD
0657769S
CLISSON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 8 7 6 21 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 10 8 6 24 196
9 10 9 7 26 222
10 10 9 6 25 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 8 7 25 152
7 7 6 6 19 171
8 10 9 6 25 196
9 8 8 7 23 219
10 10 9 8 27 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 246
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

5D
MICHON JEAN-PAUL
0715262J
MAISDON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 274
Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

6A
LOYEN CLEMENT
0023318W
BASSE GOULAINE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 10 10 9 29 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 8 7 24 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 8 6 23 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 9 8 7 24 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 253
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

6B
BRENOT DELPHINE
0036827E
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 8 8 25 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 9 9 9 27 238
10 9 8 8 25 263

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 263
Total 10 9 Total 9 38 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

6C
NAUD-LARCEBAL ESTEBAN
0959233V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 10 8 6 24 68
4 8 8 6 22 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 9 9 6 24 135
7 10 9 8 27 162
8 8 8 6 22 184
9 8 8 8 24 208
10 9 8 6 23 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 6 6 21 66
4 9 8 5 22 88
5 9 6 5 20 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 9 8 6 23 155
8 9 7 5 21 176
9 9 8 7 24 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

6D
NAUD PATRICK
0438637E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 10 10 30 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 9 9 9 27 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

7A
RICHARD VICTOR
1001973D
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 8 6 24 38
3 6 5 M 11 49
4 8 7 7 22 71
5 7 7 7 21 92
6 8 6 2 16 108
7 7 6 5 18 126
8 4 4 M 8 134
9 9 5 4 18 152
10 8 7 4 19 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 4 1 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 9 6 1 16 46
4 8 8 7 23 69
5 10 10 3 23 92
6 6 5 1 12 104
7 8 6 4 18 122
8 5 5 1 11 133
9 9 7 6 22 155
10 9 9 6 24 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 179
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 350

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

7B
DAULEU LUDOVIC
0434925V
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 9 9 28 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 10 30 90
4 10 10 10 30 120
5 10 10 10 30 150
6 10 10 10 30 180
7 10 10 10 30 210
8 10 10 10 30 240
9 10 10 9 29 269
10 10 10 8 28 297

Nb 10 28 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 297
Total 10 48 Total 9 11 Total points 587

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

7C
VERY ELIOTT
0052137W
MAISDON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 5 5 19 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 7 6 23 90
5 8 6 6 20 110
6 10 7 7 24 134
7 7 7 6 20 154
8 10 5 M 15 169
9 9 9 7 25 194
10 5 1 M 6 200

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 9 4 22 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 7 6 6 19 143
7 10 7 7 24 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 9 9 8 26 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 244
Total 10 6 Total 9 18 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

7D
NAUD SANDRA
0292202L
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 10 30 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 8 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 16 Total 9 39 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

8A
CHAMBIRON NICOLAS
0782769L
LE BIGNON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 5 21 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 10 7 5 22 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 10 9 8 27 196
9 9 8 8 25 221
10 9 6 5 20 241

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 8 5 21 118
6 9 7 5 21 139
7 7 6 6 19 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 9 6 5 20 202
10 9 7 6 22 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

8B
DELPOUVE JEROME
1001748M
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 M 18 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 10 9 29 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 267
Total 10 15 Total 9 38 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

8C
PIGEAULT MARIE-FRANCE
0818447S
BASSE GOULAINE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 9 6 6 21 119
6 8 5 5 18 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 8 5 5 18 176
9 9 7 7 23 199
10 8 8 6 22 221

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 5 24 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 8 8 5 21 138
7 10 4 1 15 153
8 6 6 4 16 169
9 8 7 6 21 190
10 9 8 7 24 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 214
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

8D
NAUD SIMON
0640827B
CLISSON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

9A
LARDEUX NICOLAS
0897544S
LE FUILET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 10 8 28 106
5 10 7 7 24 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 9 8 6 23 202
9 8 7 6 21 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 8 7 6 21 232
10 7 7 7 21 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

9B
DENIAU CHRISTOPHE
0302497B
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 10 30 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 10 30 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

9C
POIRIER FABRICE
0039530T
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 7 6 23 121
6 8 7 7 22 143
7 6 5 4 15 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 10 9 9 28 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 9 5 23 145
7 10 9 8 27 172
8 8 7 3 18 190
9 9 8 8 25 215
10 10 8 7 25 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

9D
TETREL JULIEN
0017223W
LE BIGNON
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 8 27 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 10 30 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 277
Total 10 22 Total 9 34 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

10A
DEGRIECK MICHEL
0048690Z
LE BIGNON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 3 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 7 6 5 18 55
4 9 8 7 24 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 8 6 5 19 122
7 8 6 5 19 141
8 9 9 8 26 167
9 9 7 7 23 190
10 9 6 5 20 210

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 10 4 2 16 133
7 8 3 M 11 144
8 6 3 2 11 155
9 9 8 7 24 179
10 8 7 6 21 200

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

10B
DEVINEAU GERARD
0658360J
CHANTONNAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 10 9 9 28 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 34 Total 9 26 Total points 574

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

10C
PRAUD CHRISTIAN
0901797P
MAISDON
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 9 8 3 20 78
5 10 10 9 29 107
6 9 5 4 18 125
7 8 6 6 20 145
8 9 8 5 22 167
9 10 7 5 22 189
10 9 7 4 20 209

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 10 9 6 25 98
5 9 7 M 16 114
6 9 7 4 20 134
7 8 8 7 23 157
8 8 7 5 20 177
9 10 6 5 21 198
10 7 6 5 18 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 216
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

10D
THEBAUD JACQUES
0957391T
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 6 24 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 8 7 25 213
9 9 8 8 25 238
10 10 9 9 28 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 8 27 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 276
Total 10 18 Total 9 30 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

11A
DUBUT YOHANN
1017292I
MAISDON
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 6 6 19 33
3 10 9 9 28 61
4 6 5 2 13 74
5 8 7 5 20 94
6 8 7 4 19 113
7 6 5 4 15 128
8 8 8 3 19 147
9 7 7 6 20 167
10 7 6 5 18 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 6 6 5 17 61
4 7 5 2 14 75
5 9 8 5 22 97
6 10 9 6 25 122
7 9 8 4 21 143
8 7 6 5 18 161
9 9 8 5 22 183
10 10 6 1 17 200

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

11B
LELOU DANIEL
0042670F
CHOLET TAC
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

11C
SAUPIN ETHAN
0004160X
LE BIGNON
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 9 6 2 17 31
3 9 7 5 21 52
4 8 7 5 20 72
5 10 9 1 20 92
6 9 8 M 17 109
7 8 8 1 17 126
8 8 5 2 15 141
9 8 8 1 17 158
10 8 8 4 20 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 3 13 13
2 9 3 2 14 27
3 9 8 8 25 52
4 7 7 7 21 73
5 8 7 7 22 95
6 4 1 M 5 100
7 4 4 3 11 111
8 10 7 3 20 131
9 2 1 1 4 135
10 5 4 1 10 145

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 145
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 323

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

11D
THEVEN HERVE
0413423Y
BASSE GOULAINE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 9 9 7 25 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 9 9 9 27 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 9 9 28 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 29 Total 9 30 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

12A
GELABALE LAURENT
0954571C
LE BIGNON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 8 6 6 20 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 262
Total 10 11 Total 9 26 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

12B
VERY GWENAELLE
1017289F
MAISDON
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 7 2 M 9 96
6 8 8 7 23 119
7 9 8 7 24 143
8 9 8 5 22 165
9 9 9 9 27 192
10 9 7 6 22 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 7 6 4 17 58
4 8 8 7 23 81
5 10 7 6 23 104
6 8 5 4 17 121
7 8 7 7 22 143
8 8 8 2 18 161
9 9 6 5 20 181
10 8 8 4 20 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 201
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 1

12C
TEILLET DAMIEN
0041102B
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 10 7 3 20 57
4 10 9 5 24 81
5 10 10 7 27 108
6 9 9 6 24 132
7 10 8 4 22 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 9 4 2 15 192
10 9 9 7 25 217

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 6 3 15 34
3 10 9 7 26 60
4 9 8 8 25 85
5 7 5 3 15 100
6 8 6 3 17 117
7 7 6 3 16 133
8 8 6 5 19 152
9 7 6 2 15 167
10 8 6 4 18 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 185
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

1A
ARAUD DYLAN
0792818J
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 10 30 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 22 Total 9 37 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

1B
AREVIAN EDOUARD
0026816Y
MONTAIGU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 8 7 6 21 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 8 6 24 176
8 10 8 7 25 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 7 5 22 249

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 M 18 43
3 8 8 8 24 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 10 8 4 22 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 8 8 6 22 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 238
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

1C
DELPOUVE JEROME
1001748M
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 7 25 212
9 10 10 9 29 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 270
Total 10 19 Total 9 31 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

1D
MAISDON CHARLINE
0017203Z
LE BIGNON
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 8 8 8 24 120
6 10 6 5 21 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 7 7 7 21 185
9 4 4 3 11 196
10 9 8 7 24 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 10 10 6 26 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 10 9 29 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 8 8 7 23 202
9 9 9 5 23 225
10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

2A
BEYLSTEIN JESSICA
0654913M
CARQUEFOU
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 8 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 8 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 8 8 7 23 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 268
Total 10 18 Total 9 32 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

2B
AUGEREAU KILLIAN
1019189H
NANTES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 9 9 6 24 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 8 8 26 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 8 7 25 255

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 2 17 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 9 9 8 26 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 8 7 6 21 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 10 8 8 26 216
10 10 9 9 28 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

2C
DEVINEAU GERARD
0658360J
CHANTONNAY
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 9 9 9 27 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 10 30 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 10 30 263
10 10 10 9 29 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 39 Total 9 21 Total points 579

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

2D
MARSAUD THIERRY
0375556N
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 9 27 48
3 8 8 8 24 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 7 6 23 119
6 8 4 4 16 135
7 8 8 6 22 157
8 9 7 7 23 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 10 10 8 28 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 4 14 14
2 9 7 7 23 37
3 9 7 6 22 59
4 10 8 6 24 83
5 9 9 6 24 107
6 9 9 8 26 133
7 10 9 7 26 159
8 9 9 6 24 183
9 7 7 5 19 202
10 9 6 5 20 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

3A
BRENOT ADRIEN
0036826D
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 8 27 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 9 9 28 258
10 10 10 9 29 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 28 Total 9 31 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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oj
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

3B
BEAUGE GERARD
0324998J
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 5 23 182
8 10 7 6 23 205
9 8 7 5 20 225
10 8 8 5 21 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 8 7 4 19 168
8 9 7 6 22 190
9 8 7 7 22 212
10 7 7 7 21 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

3C
FLOCH BERTRAND
0936463V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 8 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 9 8 8 25 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 19 Total 9 38 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

3D
NEVEU ELIANE
0911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 3 13 13
2 10 8 4 22 35
3 10 9 7 26 61
4 9 8 5 22 83
5 10 8 6 24 107
6 9 8 3 20 127
7 8 8 6 22 149
8 8 4 3 15 164
9 8 6 2 16 180
10 8 7 5 20 200

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 8 7 4 19 88
5 8 7 6 21 109
6 9 7 6 22 131
7 7 6 6 19 150
8 6 5 5 16 166
9 7 7 6 20 186
10 7 6 6 19 205

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 205
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

4A
BRENOT DELPHINE
0036827E
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 9 9 28 267

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 9 9 7 25 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 270
Total 10 11 Total 9 37 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

4B
BEAUVILLAIN YVES
0912155Y
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 8 8 5 21 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 8 7 5 20 168
8 9 8 3 20 188
9 7 6 6 19 207
10 9 8 4 21 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 5 5 18 66
4 10 7 5 22 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 9 8 6 23 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 9 7 6 22 207
10 10 9 5 24 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 231
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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om
/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

4C
GARCON JEROME
0258107B
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 10 30 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 9 9 28 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 9 9 7 25 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 285
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 573

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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om
/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

4D
NOEL EMILIE
1005389N
MONTAIGU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 6 4 3 13 36
3 8 8 8 24 60
4 9 9 9 27 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 10 10 7 27 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 10 6 26 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 9 8 6 23 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 10 10 9 29 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 249
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

5A
DAULEU LUDOVIC
0434925V
RUEIL MALMAISON STAR
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 10 30 177
7 10 10 10 30 207
8 10 10 10 30 237
9 10 10 9 29 266
10 10 10 10 30 296

Nb 10 26 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 296

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 10 30 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 292
Total 10 48 Total 9 12 Total points 588

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

5C
CHAILLOT THEO
0785142R
LA GARNACHE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 8 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 8 27 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 8 26 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 9 8 8 25 280

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 31 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

5D
PENSEC EMMANUEL
0961670U
ORVAULT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 10 8 7 25 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 8 26 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 9 9 8 26 280

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 280
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

6A
DELAUTRE SYLVIE
0591760T
LA GARNACHE
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 M 18 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 11 Total 9 45 Total points 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

6B
DIS CLEMENT
0958018Z
NANTES
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 9 7 25 42
3 10 8 7 25 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 10 8 5 23 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 8 27 191
9 8 7 7 22 213
10 10 7 4 21 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 2 12 12
2 10 8 8 26 38
3 7 7 6 20 58
4 10 9 6 25 83
5 9 9 5 23 106
6 7 6 5 18 124
7 10 8 8 26 150
8 9 6 5 20 170
9 10 9 3 22 192
10 8 8 5 21 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

6C
THEBAUD JACQUES
0957391T
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 8 26 247
10 9 8 8 25 272

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 10 8 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 7 26 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 278
Total 10 18 Total 9 35 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
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t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

6D
MALOUBIER FRANCK
0992178E
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 4 21 40
3 8 8 4 20 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 9 9 5 23 105
6 8 6 4 18 123
7 9 9 8 26 149
8 9 7 7 23 172
9 10 8 8 26 198
10 8 8 6 22 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 6 3 19 37
3 10 8 7 25 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 8 7 4 19 103
6 10 8 6 24 127
7 9 8 8 25 152
8 9 8 7 24 176
9 8 8 8 24 200
10 10 9 8 27 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

7B
DELAUNAY MATHIEU
0987023B
MONTAIGU
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 8 24 46
3 10 9 3 22 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 10 9 9 28 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 9 7 6 22 217
10 10 10 6 26 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 8 8 8 24 125
6 8 8 7 23 148
7 8 7 7 22 170
8 9 8 8 25 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 7 7 6 20 242

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

7C
JOUSSAUME THIERRY
0336193C
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 10 30 235
9 10 10 10 30 265
10 10 10 9 29 294

Nb 10 24 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 294

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 42 Total 9 18 Total points 582

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

7D
RACINEUX PIERRE
0798738U
CLISSON
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 7 6 5 18 93
5 8 7 5 20 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 9 7 5 21 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 8 8 8 24 211
10 9 8 8 25 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 8 7 5 20 119
6 8 7 6 21 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 9 8 4 21 207
10 6 6 5 17 224

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

8A
CHAILLOT CEDRIC
0613113C
LA GARNACHE
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 10 10 30 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 38 Total 9 22 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

8B
DUMONT JEAN LUC
0873182L
VERTOU
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 10 10 8 28 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 8 8 7 23 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 8 7 4 19 165
8 9 8 6 23 188
9 8 7 3 18 206
10 9 7 7 23 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 5 23 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 9 8 6 23 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 9 7 5 21 159
8 10 9 8 27 186
9 9 8 5 22 208
10 10 8 7 25 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

8C
LEMOINE GAEL
0442561V
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 8 26 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 20 Total 9 38 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

8D
RELET BERTRAND
1017619X
ST HERBLAIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 8 7 7 22 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 8 7 5 20 190
9 8 6 5 19 209
10 8 8 8 24 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 5 24 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 8 8 6 22 103
5 9 9 5 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 9 6 25 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 251
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

9A
ARCHER ANTOINE
0417496A
COUERON
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 7 26 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 7 7 6 20 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 6 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 M 19 154
7 10 8 7 25 179
8 10 10 10 30 209
9 10 10 8 28 237
10 9 8 8 25 262

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 262
Total 10 23 Total 9 21 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

9B
FONTENEAU PHILIPPE
0928222M
ST AUBIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 9 9 5 23 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 9 9 9 27 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 8 8 6 22 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 7 6 6 19 236

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 8 6 24 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 8 5 23 152
7 8 8 8 24 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 8 7 7 22 223
10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 486

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

9C
BOURGET SOLENE
0001117P
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 8 7 25 158
7 10 10 9 29 187
8 9 9 7 25 212
9 10 10 10 30 242
10 9 9 8 26 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 M 19 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 9 9 6 24 202
9 9 7 M 16 218
10 9 9 8 26 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 244
Total 10 16 Total 9 25 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

9D
STIEVENARD ALAIN
0921050S
LA RABATELIERE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22
2 7 7 4 18 40
3 8 5 3 16 56
4 9 9 7 25 81
5 10 9 5 24 105
6 9 9 6 24 129
7 10 10 8 28 157
8 8 7 5 20 177
9 4 4 2 10 187
10 10 9 8 27 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 7 7 6 20 39
3 8 8 8 24 63
4 6 5 5 16 79
5 8 8 5 21 100
6 9 8 6 23 123
7 10 9 7 26 149
8 8 7 6 21 170
9 9 8 6 23 193
10 7 7 6 20 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 213
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 427

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

10A
BABRON DIANE
0040947H
NANTES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 8 6 24 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 7 6 21 229
10 10 10 8 28 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 9 7 7 23 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 9 7 7 23 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 9 8 6 23 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

10B
HERISSEAU PHILIPPE
0039523K
LA HAYE FOUASSIERE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 10 5 4 19 61
4 10 6 3 19 80
5 9 7 5 21 101
6 10 8 6 24 125
7 8 7 6 21 146
8 10 9 7 26 172
9 9 8 3 20 192
10 10 10 5 25 217

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 9 8 7 24 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 9 9 4 22 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 9 8 8 25 130
7 10 6 4 20 150
8 7 5 M 12 162
9 8 8 7 23 185
10 10 10 9 29 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 214
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

10C
DELAPORTE KEVIN
0440428B
ORVAULT
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 8 27 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 9 8 27 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 10 8 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 7 26 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 9 M 19 270

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 270
Total 10 34 Total 9 17 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

10D
JAHAN ANGELA
0612710P
MONTAIGU
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 5 3 16 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 9 6 5 20 79
5 10 8 8 26 105
6 7 6 4 17 122
7 10 8 8 26 148
8 7 7 6 20 168
9 9 8 7 24 192
10 10 8 7 25 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 10 10 4 24 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 8 7 7 22 115
6 8 8 5 21 136
7 9 8 5 22 158
8 10 9 7 26 184
9 7 7 5 19 203
10 10 9 7 26 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

11A
BAREAU NOE
0891674L
MONTAIGU
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 7 6 23 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 7 25 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 8 8 7 23 179
8 9 9 9 27 206
9 8 8 7 23 229
10 9 8 8 25 254

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 254
Total 10 13 Total 9 19 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
DEPART 2

11B
MINUTOLO ALEXANDRE
0446321G
LA GARNACHE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 10 8 8 26 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 6 24 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 M 18 204
9 10 10 10 30 234
10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 18 Total 9 24 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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La Haye Fouassière 27 Octobre 2024
